2003 KFX80 PARTS DIAGRAM
Cooling
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KFX80 PARTS LIST
Cooling
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,COOLING FAN COVER (Ref # 11061) 11061-S061 2
GASKET,COOLING FAN COVER (Ref # 11061A) 11061-S062 2
DUCT,BELT COOLING,OUT (Ref # 14073) 14073-S007 1
DUCT,COOLING,OUT (Ref # 14073A) 14073-S008 1
DUCT,COOLING,OUT (Ref # 14073B) 14073-S009 1
DUCT,COOLING,IN (Ref # 14073C) 14073-S010 1
COVER,COOLING FAN (Ref # 14091) 14091-S074 1
COVER,COOLING (Ref # 14091A) 14091-S075 1
FAN,COOLING (Ref # 59041) 59041-S001 1
STUD,COOLING COWLING (Ref # 92004) 92004-S009 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-S031 1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-S023 1
SEAL,COOLING COWLING (Ref # 92093) 92093-S019 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S012 5
CLAMP,BELT COOLING (Ref # 92171) 92171-S066 1
CLAMP,BELT COOLING (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S067 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S075 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-S076 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D) 92171-S082 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171E) 92171-S084 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S055 5
SCREW,COOLING FAN COVER (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S142 1
SCREW,COOLING COWLING (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S143 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172C) 92172-S162 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S003 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S066 1
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.